
LIMITEDEDITION 

22-683-6

10228 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

SALEM TOWABLES 

SMT175BHLE-OR 

SMT117196 

4X4TSM71 0ST117196 

PO BOX3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

LIMITED EDITION INTERIOR DECOR 

STANDARD FEATURES 
7.5' WIDE FOR EZ TOWING; DIAMOND-PLATED 
ROCK GUARD ON FRONT; 26" ENTRY DOORS (IPO 
22" STANDARD); 1 X20# LP TANK; RADIAL TIRES; 
SPARE TIRE & CARRIER; TWO REAR STABILIZER 
JACKS; AWNING; 2 BURNER COOKTOP; 12V 
REFRIGERATOR; A/C PREP; FOOT FLUSH TOILET; 
POWER VENT; SHOWER SURROUND; TV BACKER 
WITH HOOKUPS; PARK CABLE HOOK-UP W/INSIDE 
TV JACK; GREEN PACKAGE (SOLAR PREP & LED 
INTERIOR LIGHTING) 

SK BTU AIR CONDITIONER 

RVIA SEAL 

FREIGHT CHARGES 

Sales ID S4776949 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC­
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 
OBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY 
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 
USA 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$645.25 

$0.00 

$752.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

45073




